BRAVO!®

Exploded Parts View
Page 10of3

PC-000226 - Top of Latch w/Catch S.S. Draw
(2) PC-000110 - Rivet
(2) PC-000111 - Washer

BRA1-0021
Dispenser Mount Plate

BRA1-0007 - Paper Towel
Dispenser Complete

Lid Fasteners:

(2) PC-000104 - Rivet

(2) PC-000106 - Washer

Tray Fasteners:

(4) PC-000105 - Rivet

(2) LS04-0001 -
Soap Dispenser

(2) LS04-0002 - Cover
(2) LS04-0003 - Backplate
(3) PC-000104 - Rivet

(3) PC-000106 - Washer

PC-000226 - o
Bottom of Latch i‘ij
w/Catch S.S. Draw il

PC-000205M - Lock
(2) PC-000110 - Rivet

(2) PC-000111 - Washer BRA1-0004 - Sink Top/Tower

(2) PC-000107 - Rivet
PC-100147 - 19" Cable Tether
(2) PC-000102 - Rivet

PC-000205M - Lock (4) PC-000106 - Washer

BRA1-0009

Sanitizer Mount Plate (Optional)
(4) PC-000105 - Rivet

(4) PC-000106 - Washer

PC-000558 - 2-1/2" Locking Cap
(2) PC-000102 - Rivet

(2) PC-000106 - Washer

PC-100146 - 12" Cable Tether

(2) PC-000581G - Sink Tap
(4) PC-000104 - Rivet
(4) PC-000106 - Washer

CK01-0164 - Sanitizer (Optional)
(4) PC-000105 - Rivet

(4) PC-000106 - Washer

*NOT SHOWN

FD1-1000 - Foam Dispenser (Optional)
(4) PC-000105 - Rivet

(4) PC-000106 - Washer

(2) PC-000308 - Sink Strainer

(2) PC-000339 - Elbow

**NOT SHOWN V

(Tap to Tubing)

(2) PC-000782- Decal PC-000226 - Top of Latch w/Catch, S.S. Draw
Not For Drinking (2) PC-000373 (Part of Assembly)

(2) PC-000790 - Decal 3/4” Plastic FIange Nut (2) PC-000110 - Rivet

Foot Pump (2) PC-000111 - Washer

PC-000799 - Decal Bravo Patent Pending



BRAVO!®

Exploded Parts View
Page 2 of 3

CH100-078 - Hose
1”Dia. x 78" Long

PC-000226 - Bottom of
Latch w/Catch S.S. Draw
(Part of Assembly)

(2) PC-000110 - Rivet

(2) PC-000111 - Washer

PC-000205M - Lock

~. CoW
\ S| ’&g:/;\}/ ./‘

BRA1-0001 \

Outer Tank —__\__ r\
: N ; (2) CT38-080
» : 3/8"x 80" Tube

BRA1-0008
Siphon Gasket

PC-000417
3/4" UniSeal

(2) PC-100316 Elbow
1"Barb x 1”Barb

BRA1-0003 - Block
Receptacle Fill

PC-000630 - Fem Elect Sckt.
(3) PC-000105 - Rivet

(2) PC-000352 (Used on the BRA1-2000

#12 Hose Clamp Heated Bravo Model)

PC-000554 - 1" Plastic Plug
PC-000345 - 1" O-Ring

*NOT SHOWN
PC-000783 - Decal Transport



BRAVO!®
Exploded Parts View

Page 3 of 3
(2) PC-000633
Float Switch
BRA1-0002 (Used with the
Inner Tank BRA1-2000 Heated Bravo)

PC-000554 - 1”Plastic Plug

PC-000345 - 1”O-Ring //'\

ity
)
Z=
-

HEO1-1000
(2) PC-000600 (2) CT38-003 (2) PC-000415 Sink Heater
Baby Foot Pump 3/8"x 3"Tube 1/4" UniSeal (Used with the
BRA1-2000 Heated Bravo)
BRA1-0020 - Base Plate SG1-0041 - Tie Down Ring
(4) PC-000142 - Bolt 1/4"-20 x 3/4”Hex Head PC-000160 - Bolt 5/16"-18 x 3/4" Hex Head
(4) PC-000168 - Washer 5/16"x 7/8" PC-000168 - Washer 5/16" x 7/8"




